
TV 10 OS LÄÄNE-VIRUMAA I ETAPP 
 

06. detsember 2016, Rakvere 
 

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus 
 
TN (s. 2005 või hiljem) 60 m 
1 Katre Linnas 13.06.2005 Simuna Kool 8,99 
2 Sandra Vahemets 2005 Rakvere RG 9,39 
3 Kati-Ly Randviir 2006 Väike-Maarja G 9,43 
4 Eleanor Maasikas 2005 Sõmeru PK 9,46 
5 Hanna Leena Liiv 2005 Tudu 9,58 
6 Helena Höövelson 2005 Rakvere RG 9,59 
7 Hanna-Liisa Laurits 2005 Rakvere G 9,66 
8 Janete Noodla 15.04.2006 Rakvere RG 9,87 
9 Madle-HelenaVilu 2006 Rakvere G 9,92 
10 Ethel-Liis Randveer 2006 Väike-Maarja G 9,95 
11 Mailee Metsaru 2006 Sõmeru 9,95 
12 Miia  Vask 2005 Haljala G 9,98 
13 Andriana Ingeroinen 2005 Väike-Maarja G 10,00 
14 Eliise Kivistu 2005 Kiltsi PK 10,03 
15 Birgit Otsa 2007 Tudu 10,06 
16 Kirke Kabonen 2005 Rakvere RG 10,07 
17 Helena Mägi 2005 Rakvere G 10,32 
18 Mirtel Merimaa 2008 Rakvere RG 10,36 
19 Elis Anete Saksman 2005 Kunda ÜG 10,37 
20 Amanda Syla 2005 Kiltis PK 10,40 
21 Heleliise Niitväli 2006 Sõmeru 10,42 
22 Mirell Liiva 2007 Rakvere RG 10,47 
23 Etriin Etverk 2007 Rakvere PK 10,71 
24 Liisi Mülla 2006 Haljala G 10,75 
25 Alice Veske 2007 Vinni-Pajusti G 10,94 
26 Linell Saarne 2006 Rakvere G 11,18 
VA Sireli Vooremäe 19.12.2005 Türi PK 9,99 
VA Kirke Rännel 22.03.2005 Türi PK 10,24 
VA Hanna Katariina Miller 01.01.2006 Türi PK 10,34 
 
TN (s. 2005 või hiljem) teivashüpe 
1 Kaisa Vahula 2005 Rakvere RG 1,70 
 
TV (s. 2003-2004) 60 m 
1 Kaireen Penek 2004 Rakvere G 8,48 
2 Karolina Põliste 2003 Rakvere RG 8,94 
3 Helen Holzmann 2004 Rakvere RG 9,07 
4 Kristi-Liis Selgmäe 2003 Rakvere G 9,18 
5 Paula Johanna Susi 2004 Rakvere RG 9,19 
6 Mariel Alavere 2003 Rakvere RG 9,34 
7 Berit Saar 2004 Rakvere G 9,40 
8 Nora Aron 2004 Kunda ÜG 9,44 
9 Grete Alavere 2004 Rakvere RG 9,56 
10 Ly Riks 2003 Haljala G 9,63 
11 Laura Kõiv 2003 Väike-Maarja G 9,72 
12 Janely Miadzielec 2003 Kiltsi PK 9,78 
13 Kädi Vahesalu 2004 Kunda ÜG 9,85 
14 Karolina Kask 2003 Lasila 9,86 
15 Kai Otsa 2004 Tudu 9,86 
16 Alexandra Laanemägi 2004 Rakvere RG 9,92 
17 Mette Mari Kuusik 2003 Rakvere RG 9,94 
18 Siret Aleksa 2003 Kiltsi PK 10,18 
19 Cristel-Valeria Maasik 2004 Haljala G 10,21 



20 Moona Mürk 2003 Kiltsi PK 10,40 
21 Lilly-Ly Hiielaid 2004 Kiltsi PK 10,49 
VA Karolin Puusepp 03.07.2003 Türi PK 8,72 
VA Janely Allsaar 25.03.2004 Türi PK 9,19 
VA Lizette Marii Õisma 18.07.2003 Paide G 9,21 
VA Kärloy Tammemägi 06.09.2004 Türi PK 9,47 
VA Ines Altšivanovits 24.12.2002 Türi PK 9,53 
VA Evita õisma 13.12.2004 Paide G 9,82 
 
TV (s. 2003-2004) teivashüpe 
1 Kaireen Penek 2004 Rakvere G 2,40 
 
PN (s. 2005 või hiljem) 60 m 
1 Aivar Ellam 2005 Väike-Maarja G 8,72 
2 Janar Ojasalu 2005 Haljala G 8,93 
3 Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda ÜG 9,28 
4 Arden Lippasaar 2005 Vinni-Pajusti G 9,40 
5 Kert Kudrjašov 2006 Vinni-Pajusti G 9,40 
6 Oliver Balõtšev 2005 Rakvere G 9,40 
7 Rasmus Floren 2005 Rakvere PK 9,42 
8 Kaspar Kuusik 2006 Rakvere RG 9,51 
9 Robert Holzmann 2006 Rakvere RG 9,68 
10 Mikk Martin Lõhmus 2005 Rakvere RG 9,71 
11 Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda ÜG 9,75 
12 Cristofer Aavast 2005 Rakvere G 9,89 
13 Nikolai Aršinnikov 2005 Vinni-Pajusti G 9,95 
14 Rando Mäe 2005 Rakvere PK 10,01 
15 Tanel Peramets 2005 Väike-Maarja G 10,08 
16 Reio Jervson 2006 Haljala G 10,28 
17 Reimo-Mattias Reks 2005 Tudu 10,42 
18 Karel Reisenbuk 2005 Rakvere PK 10,70 
19 Valentin Bilokopytov 2006 Kiltsi PK 10,71 
20 Robi Rooger 2006 Tudu 10,74 
21 Gert Pukki 2005 Rakvere G 10,84 
22 Karel Paatsi 2006 Vinni-Pajusti G 10,93 
22 Vitja Aršinnikov 2007 Vinni-Pajusti G 10,93 
VA Andreas Kose 19.02.2006 Laupa PK 9,03 
VA Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi PK 9,29 
 
PN (s. 2005 või hiljem) kuulitõuge (3,0 kg) 
1 Oliver Balõtšev 2005 Rakvere G 10,01 
2 Aleksander Kask 2005 Võsu Kool 9,27 
3 Arlis Lond 2005 Sõmeru PK 8,87 
4 William Lepik 2005 Võsu Kool 8,43 
5 Aivar Ellam 2005 Väike-Maarja G 7,90 
6 Mikk Martin Lõhmus 2005 Rakvere RG 6,93 
7 Gert Pukki 2005 Rakvere G 6,75 
8 Robert Holzmann 2006 Rakvere RG 6,72 
9 Karel Reisenbuk 2005 Rakvere PK 6,42 
10 Janar Ojasalu 2005 Haljala G 6,33 
10 Cristofer Aavast 2005 Ralvere G 6,33 
12 Reio Jervson 2006 Haljala G 6,17 
13 Reimo-Mattias Reks 2005 Tudu 6,13 
14 Karel Paatsi 2006 Vinni-Pajusti G 5,91 
15 Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda ÜG 5,85 
16 Rasmus Floren 2005 Rakvere PK 5,84 
16 Urmas Andero Aal 2005 Kiltsi PK 5,84 
18 Tanel Peramets 2005 Väike-Maarja G 5,82 
19 Nikolai Aršinnikov 2005 Vinni-Pajusti G 5,64 
20 Rando Mäe 2006 Rakvere RG 5,53 



21 Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda ÜG 5,36 
22 Kaspar Kuusik 2005 Rakvere RG 4,89 
23 Valentin Bilokopytov 2006 Kiltsi PK 4,80 
VA Karlis Sipolainen 2002 Rakvere G 11,43 
VA Triinu Rääk 2000 Rakvere G 11,38 
VA Kristina Rõkalova 2000 Rakvere G 8,75 
 
PV (s. 2003-2004) 60 m 
1 Gregor Pilt 2003 Kadrina KK 8,20 
2 Roman Litvinov 2003 Rakvere RG 8,47 
3 Erki Rotka 2003 Rakvere G 8,68 
4 Siim Meidla 2004 Kiltsi PK 8,74 
5 Kristjan Kroos 2003 Rakvere G 8,75 
6 Martin Balõtšev 2004 Rakvere G 9,01 
7 Madis Mägisoo 2003 Haljala G 9,07 
8 Markus Jõgi 2004 Rakvere G 9,08 
9 Urmeko Andres Aal 2003 Kiltsi PK 9,16 
10 Kris Sipolainen 2004 Rakvere G 9,21 
11 Rasmus Kaasik 28.02.2004 Simuna Kool 9,47 
12 Robin Madar 2003 Rakvere RG 9,70 
13 Romet Kask 2004 Väike-Maarja G 9,79 
14 Karel Nõmmiste 16.01.2004 Simuna Kool 9,86 
15 Erki Reinart 2003 Väike-Maarja G 9,91 
16 Mikk Kivivare 2004 Väike-Maarja G 10,51 
17 Aldo Igo 2004 Tudu 11,26 
VA Mait Suursaar 2000 Väike-Maarja G 7,44 
VA Keven Veiler 2002 Rakvere G 7,94 
VA Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Türi PK 7,99 
VA Endal Luts 07.01.2003 Laupa PK 8,21 
VA Henry Heinsoo 2004 Türi PK 8,41 
VA Kermo Kasemaa 16.03.2003 Türi PK 9,16 
VA Raymond Holm 28.09.2003 Türi PK 9,64 
 
PV (s. 2003-2004) kaugushüpe 
1 Gregor Pilt 2003 Kadrina KK 5,27 
 4,99 5,06 4,99 x 5,02 5,27 
2 Erki Rotka 2003 Rakvere G 5,11 
 4,72 5,04 4,95 4,80 5,11 4,90 
3 Roman Litvinov 2003 Rakvere RG 4,98 
 4,98 4,79 4,85 4,52 4,85 4,93 
4 Kristjan Kroos 2003 Rakvere G 4,76 
 x 4,34 4,33 4,63 x 4,76 
5 Urmeko Andres Aal 2003 Kiltsi PK 4,50 
 x 4,25 4,17 4,33 4,25 4,50 
6 Martin Balõtšev 2004 Rakvere G 4,39 
 4,24 4,09 4,28 4,20 4,39 x 
7 Kris Sipolainen 2004 Rakvere G 4,07 
 x 4,07 x x 3,97 3,94 
8 Madis Mägisoo 2003 Haljala G 4,04 
 4,04 3,99 3,81 x x x 
9 Erki Reinart 2003 Väike-Maarja G 4,01 
 x 4,01 x 3,75 3,70 3,95 
10 Romet Kask 2004 Väike-Maarja G 3,76 
 3,62 x 3,76 
11 Karel Nõmmiste 16.01.2004 Simuna Kool 3,46 
 3,46 x x 
 Mikk Kivivare 2004 Väike-Maarja G NM 
 x x x 
 Rasmus Kaasik 28.02.2004 Simuna Kool NM 
 x x x 



VA Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Türi PK 5,56 
 5,56 5,50 5,44 
VA Keven Veiler 2002 Rakvere G 5,38 
 5,06 5,28 5,38 
VA Henry Heinsoo 24.05.2004 Türi PK 4,80 
 4,80 4,63 4,65 
VA Endel Luts 07.01.2003 Laupa PK 4,53 
 4,26 4,52 4,53 
VA Kermo Kasemaa 16.03.2003 Türi PK 4,14  
 4,14 3,78 4,04 
VA Raymond Holm 28.09.2003 Türi PK 3,97 
 x 3,97 x 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik 
Jaak Vettik 
 


